NEW WASHED TAN KNIT WIPERS

VAV

Product Description

Washed tan knit wipers AKA Desert Storm and Camo wipers are great all-purpose cotton wiping cloths. Void
of buttons, pins, and strings enjoy the simplicity of seamless, absorbent cotton cloth. Prewashed for enhanced
absorbency. A great wiper for use in wiping applications using solvents and stains. This wiper is very popular
in paint and print shops and DIY projects.

Features

e High cotton content washed for enhanced absorbency
e Solvent friendly
® Great color fastness

Read More about: Why switch to compressed bags of rags

SKU: JXL-W-

Product Details

Package Format

Product weight
4lb

10lb

25lb

10lb

50lb

Product Color
Pallet Quantity
20lb CB
10lbCB

501b bx

25lb bx

10lb bx

Ti: Cases/layer
Hi: Layers/Pallet
Package Dimensions
20lb CB
10lbCB

50lb bx

25Ib bx
10Ib bx

Available In

JXL-W10
JXL-W10C
JXL-W4C
JXL-W50
JXL-W25C

Paint Care

Comp. Bags, Box
N/A
Compressed Bag
Compressed Bag
Compressed Bag
Box
Box
Tan
N/A
66
125
12
24
60
N/A
N/A
N/A
17"'Lx 15"W x 7"H
17"Lx 13"W x 5"H
21"Lx 17"W x 21.5"'H
19.5"L x 11.5"W x
19"H
16"Lx 16"W x 14"H

055533341946
055533336225
055533339158
055533346408
055533338816

Contact Your Sales Representative For Further Details


https://ontariowipers.ca/why-switch-to-compressed-bags-of-rags/
https://ontariowipers.ca/contact-us/

