NEW WASHED TAN KNIT WIPERS



Product Description

Washed tan knit wipers AKA Desert Storm and Camo wipers are great all-purpose cotton wiping cloths. Void of buttons, pins, and strings enjoy the simplicity of seamless, absorbent cotton cloth. Prewashed for enhanced absorbency. A great wiper for use in wiping applications using solvents and stains. This wiper is very popular in paint and print shops and DIY projects.

Features

- High cotton content washed for enhanced absorbency
- Solvent friendly
- · Great color fastness

Read More about: Why switch to compressed bags of rags

SKU: JXL-W-





Product Details

Package Format	Comp. Bags, Box
Product weight	N/A
4lb	Compressed Bag
10lb	Compressed Bag
25lb	Compressed Bag
10lb	Вох
50lb	Вох
Product Color	Tan
Pallet Quantity	N/A
20lb CB	66
10 lb CB	125
50lb bx	12
25lb bx	24
10lb bx	60
Ti: Cases/layer	N/A
Hi: Layers/Pallet	N/A
Package Dimensions	N/A
20lb CB	17"L x 15"W x 7"H
10 lb CB	17"L x 13"W x 5"H
50lb bx	21"L x 17"W x 21.5"H
25lb bx	19.5"L x 11.5"W x 19"H
10lb bx	16"L x 16"W x 14"H

Available In

JXL-W10	055533341946
JXL-W10C	055533336225
JXL-W4C	055533339158
JXL-W50	055533346408
JXL-W25C	055533338816

Contact Your Sales Representative For Further Details